stirlingackroyd.com

VIEWING & FURTHER INFORMATION

Brett Sullings

020 3967 0103

bretts@stirlingackroyd.com

Lucy Stephens

020 3967 0103

lucys@stirlingackroyd.com

Tenure

The site is held Freehold Title Number: EX458736

Proposal 

Guiding £3,850,000 (Three Million Eight Hundred   and

Fifty Thousand Pounds) for the freehold interest subject 

to contract only. 

Viewings

Strictly by way of appointment only via the sole selling 

agents Stirling Ackroyd. 

VAT 

The property is elected for VAT. 

Further Information 

Full measured survey and further information available